RESOURCE

00000
00005
00070
00091
04100
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
31820
32120
32201
65000
65370
74220
96000

00010
00011
00015
00016
00031
00035
32100
32150
60101
65003
81507

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Gen Ops / Graduation

Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
Medicaid / MAA

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
ESSA Schl Imp (CSI) Funding
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
CRF Phase One Exp

Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
In-Person Instruction Grant
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Supplies

Program Allocation

CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
After School Education Safety
Special Education Personnel
PPO Custodial GFU

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0369 - Muir
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 01/14/2022

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
16,636.00 0.00 16,636.00 32,405.31 2,596.33 (18,365.64)
3,421.00 0.00 3,421.00 795.42 0.00 2,625.58
2,198.00 0.00 2,198.00 0.00 0.00 2,198.00
0.00 667.00 667.00 0.00 0.00 667.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 559.18 0.00 (559.18)
0.00 46,294.00 46,294.00 1,513.86 396.52 44,383.62
20,684.00 0.00 20,684.00 10,418.28 159.94 10,105.78
45,555.00 0.00 45,555.00 3,905.87 232.96 41,416.17
995.00 0.00 995.00 388.17 0.00 606.83
23,257.00 0.00 23,257.00 3,166.10 0.00 20,090.90
0.00 99,308.00 99,308.00 79,362.28 14,435.80 5,509.92
15,267.00 0.00 15,267.00 9,188.29 0.00 6,078.71
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01 0.00 (0.01)
180.00 0.00 180.00 159.93 0.01 20.06
0.00 360.00 360.00 0.00 0.00 360.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 17,324.11 30,166.12 (47,490.23)
0.00 5,732.00 5,732.00 3,142.39 1,180.59 1,409.02
128,193.00 152,361.00 280,554.00 162,329.20 49,168.27 69,056.53
1,870,891.00 0.00 1,870,891.00 903,707.80 1,108,249.87 (141,066.67)
13,311.00 0.00 13,311.00 4,937.72 0.00 8,373.28
0.00 0.00 0.00 37.27 0.00 (37.27)
74,414.00 0.00 74,414.00 42,014.13 62,919.21 (30,519.34)
4,554.00 0.00 4,554.00 1,151.05 666.97 2,735.98
211,997.00 0.00 211,997.00 92,989.71 112,680.24 6,327.05
0.00 400.00 400.00 6,220.71 0.00 (5,820.71)
0.00 26,773.00 26,773.00 8,946.49 0.00 17,826.51
80,824.00 2,875.00 83,699.00 35,643.12 49,639.57 (1,583.69)
289,083.00 0.00 289,083.00 143,761.89 176,712.12 (31,391.01)
102,012.00 0.00 102,012.00 37,103.57 19,426.49 45,481.94
2,647,086.00 30,048.00 2,677,134.00 1,276,513.46 1,530,294.47 (129,673.93)
2,775,279.00 182,409.00 2,957,688.00 1,438,842.66 1,579,462.74 (60,617.40)
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